The Law of Good People

CHALLENGING STATES’ ABILITY TO REGULATE
HUMAN BEHAVIOR

YUVAL FELDMAN
Bar-Ilan University

Dipartimento di Scienze Politiche
Bitlioteca

Inv, B‘B F 66 ﬂf(.»\
Coll. SOC T.A A6LA

CAMBRIDGE

g7 UNIVERSITY PRESS




Contents

Preface

Acknowledgments

1 Introduction

2 Behavioral Ethics and the Meaning of “Good People”
for Legal Enforcement

3 Revisiting Traditional Enforcement Interventions

4  Revisiting Non-formal Enforcement Interventions

5 Social Norms and Compliance

6  Are All People Equally Good?

7 Pluralistic Account of the Law: The Multiple Effects
of Law on Behavior

8  Enforcement Dilemmas and Behavioral Trade-offs

9  The Corruption of “Good People”

10 Discrimination by “Good” Employers

11 Summary and Conclusion

Index

vii

page ix
Xy

32
58
88

105

125

152
168
190
205

215

235



