The Law of Good People

CHALLENGING STATES' ABILITY TO REGULATE HUMAN BEHAVIOR

YUVAL FELDMAN

Bar-Ilan University

RM S 28 29 90

Dipar	timento di S Bibliot	cienze Politiche
Inv.	DSP	6674
Coll.	SOC I.	A. 1641



Contents

Preface		page ix
Ack	xv	
1	Introduction	1
2	Behavioral Ethics and the Meaning of "Good People" for Legal Enforcement	32
3	Revisiting Traditional Enforcement Interventions	58
4	Revisiting Non-formal Enforcement Interventions	88
5	Social Norms and Compliance	105
6	Are All People Equally Good?	125
7	Pluralistic Account of the Law: The Multiple Effects of Law on Behavior	152
8	Enforcement Dilemmas and Behavioral Trade-offs	168
9	The Corruption of "Good People"	190
10	Discrimination by "Good" Employers	205
11	Summary and Conclusion	215
Ind	235	